82
USA TEL: (1) 631 231-1700 • INT’L TEL: (1) 631 231-1390 • FAX (1) 631 231-1711
E-MAIL: nardaeast@L-3COM.com • www.nardamicrowave.com
RF Radiation
Safety Products
Power
Meters/Monitors
Wireless

MODEL
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
NOISE
FIGURES
dB
(TYP. / MAX.)
GAIN (dB) 2-TONE OIP3 (dBm)
PKG
DRWG.
TEMP.
RANGE
SUPPLY
V / mANOM. MIN. / MAX. PIN TYP. / MIN
AD0850-1-17-35 824 - 849 0.9 / 1.1 17 16 / 18 -15 35 / 33 A 0 - 85°C 15 / 450
AD1910-1-17-35 1850 - 1910 1.15 / 1.35 17 16 / 18 -15 35 / 33 A 0 - 85°C 15 / 450
AD0850-1-27-42 824 - 849 0.75 / 1.0 27 26 / 28 -15 42 / 39 A 0 - 85°C 15 / 500
AD1910-1-27-42 1850 - 1910 1.0 / 1.2 27 26 / 28 -15 42 / 39 A 0 - 85°C 15 / 500
AD1785-1-29-43 1710 - 1785 1.1 / 1.3 29 28 / 30 -20 43 / 40 A 0 - 65°C 15 / 625
AD1785-1-24-47 1710 - 1785 0.95 / 1.15 24 23 / 25 -15 47 / 44 A 0 - 65°C 15 / 550
AD1910-1-24-47 1850 - 1910 1.0 / 1.2 24 23 / 25 -15 47 / 44 A 0 - 65°C 15 / 550
AS0925-1-14-48 887 - 925 1.2 / 1.4 14 13 / 15 0 48 / 45 B 0 - 65°C 10 / 1250
AS1910-1-17-24 1850 - 1910 0.70 / 0.90 18 17 / 19 -20 24 / 22 C 0 - 85°C 5 / 60
AD0850-1-12-30 824 - 849 0.80 / 1.1 12 11 / 13 -20 35 / 32 A 0 - 65°C 27 / 270
AMPLIFIER CAPABILITIES